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2024 SCHEDULE

TREE HOUSE BREWING
LOCAL COLLEGE

DISCERN’'D DISPENSARY
TREE HOUSE BREWING
RUSSELL’S GARDEN CENTER
LOCAL COLLEGE

PRIVATE LUNCH

CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION
MODERNA

SMITH’S COUNTRY CHEESE
RUSSELL’S GARDEN CENTER
IRON DUKE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

FOOD TRUCK SHOWDOWN
TREE HOUSE BREWING
UMASS

DISCERN’'D DISPENSARY
MAPLE & MAIN

CLOVER ROAD BREWING
LILAC HEDGE FARM
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
GRAFTON YOUTH LAX
CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION
LOCAL COLLEGE

MAY14-19 BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW

MAY
MAY
MAY

19
19
22

FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
LOCAL COLLEGE
FOOD TRUCK NIGHT

CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA
GRAFTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
WORCESTER, MA
WORCESTER, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
NORWOOD, MA
WINCHENDON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
LUDLOW, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SPENCER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA
GRAFTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
HUDSON, MA
RUTLAND, MA
BOLTON, MA
GRAFTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
FRANKLIN, MA
BRIMFIELD, MA
MILLBURY, MA
WORCESTER, MA
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA

11-7pM
5-8PM
4-7PM
11-7PM
11-3PM
2-4PM
12-2PM
4-7PM
3-6PM
11-4PM
11-3PM
4-8PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
11-5PM
12-6PM
12-3PM
4-7PM
11-2pPM
12-4PM
11-8PM
12-4PM
12-4PM
4-7PM
5-7PM
10-4PM
11-5PM
7:30-10PM
3:30-7PM
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MILLPOND ELEMENTARY
MAPFRE INS. CO.

TREE HOUSE BREWING
PRIVATE LUNCH

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
RUSSELL’S GARDEN CENTER
TREE HOUSE BREWING
SHREWSBURY FIRE DEPT.
IRON DUKE BREWING
FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
TREE HOUSE BREWING
PROFOUND MARKET

TREE HOUSE BREWING
PROFOUND MARKET
PRIVATE EVENT

FOOD TRUCK NIGHT
FOOD TRUCK NIGHT
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
LUDLOW 250TH

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION

TREE HOUSE BREWING
GRADUATION PARTY

TREE HOUSE BREWING
VINTAGE BAZAAR
VINTAGE BAZAAR
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
TREE HOUSE BREWING
CLOVER ROAD BREWING

WESTBOROUGH, MA
WEBSTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
FRAMINGHAM, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
LUDLOW, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
LANCASTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
LANCASTER, MA
HOLDEN, MA
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
BOLTON, MA
LUDLOW, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
HAVERHILL, MA
HAVERHILL, MA
BOLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
HUDSON, MA

4-7PM
11-1:30PM
11-7pM
12-3PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-3PM
12-6PM
2-6PM
4-8PM
4-7:30PM
11-7pM
9-4PM
12-6PM
9-3PM
TBD
3:30-7PM
3-7:30PM
12-4PM
ALL DAY
12-6PM
11-7pM
4-7PM
11-7pM
4-8PM
11-7pM
8:30-4PM
10-3PM
12-4PM
11-7pM
12-8PM



SEP 3-8

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
GRADUATION PARTY

LILAC HEDGE FARM
BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW

CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION

NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
CLOVER ROAD BREWING
IRON DUKE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
PIXIE FEST

TREE HOUSE BREWING
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
PRIVATE PARTY

FOOD TRUCK NIGHT

TREE HOUSE BREWING
CLOVER ROAD BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WACHUSETT BREWING
CLOVER ROAD BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
HOLDEN, MA
RUTLAND, MA
BRIMFIELD, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
BOLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
HUDSON, MA
LUDLOW, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
MEDWAY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
BOLTON, MA
CHICOPEE, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
HUDSON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WESTMINSTER, MA
HUDSON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
BOLTON, MA
BRIMFIELD, MA

12-6PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
TBD
11-8PM
10-4PM
4-7PM
12-4PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
12-6PM
12-5PM
4-8PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
12-5PM
12-6PM
4-7PM
5-8PM
3-7:30PM
11-7pM
4-8PM
11-7pM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-9PM
12-5PM
11-7pM
12-6PM
4-7PM
10-4PM



SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
OoCT
OoCT
OoCT
OoCT
OoCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

5
7
8

FOOD TRUCK NIGHT
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
TREE HOUSE BREWING
StART ON THE STREET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
PROFOUND MARKET
LILAC HEDGE FARM
PROFOUND MARKET
LILAC HEDGE FARM
LILAC HEDGE FARM
LILAC HEDGE FARM
TREE HOUSE BREWING
LILAC HEDGE FARM
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
VINTAGE BAZAAR
VINTAGE BAZAAR
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN
APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN

TREE HOUSE BREWING
APPLEFEST II
APPLEFEST II
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

WACHUSETT FOOD TRUCK FEST
WACHUSETT FOOD TRUCK FEST

TREE HOUSE BREWING

SHREWSBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
LEOMINSTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
LANCASTER, MA
RUTLAND, MA
LANCASTER, MA
RUTLAND, MA
RUTLAND, MA
RUTLAND, MA
CHARLTON, MA
RUTLAND, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
HAVERHILL, MA
HAVERHILL, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

3-7:30PM
11-7pM
12-6PM
5-10PM
11-7pM
10-6PM
11-7pM
9-4PM
1-8PM
9-3PM
12-5PM
4-9PM
12-8PM
11-7PM
12-5PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
8:30-4PM
10-3PM
12-6PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
11-5PM
11-5PM
11-7pPM
11-5PM
11-5PM
11-7pPM
11-7pPM
11-5PM
11-5PM
12-6PM



NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC

5

11
15
22
23
27

13
19
20
21
23
26
29
30

TREE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
12-6PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
12-6PM
11-7PM



