2024 SCHEDULE

APR 17	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
APR 17	LOCAL COLLEGE	WORCESTER, MA	5-8PM
APR 18	DISCERN'D DISPENSARY	GRAFTON, MA	4-7PM
APR 19	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
APR 20	RUSSELL'S GARDEN CENTER	WAYLAND, MA	11-3PM
APR 20	LOCAL COLLEGE	WORCESTER, MA	2-4PM
APR 24	PRIVATE LUNCH	WORCESTER, MA	12-2PM
APR 24	CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-7PM
APR 25	MODERNA	NORWOOD, MA	3-6PM
APR 27	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-4PM
APR 27	RUSSELL'S GARDEN CENTER	WAYLAND, MA	11-3PM
MAY 1	IRON DUKE BREWING	LUDLOW, MA	4-8PM
MAY 3	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 4	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 4	FOOD TRUCK SHOWDOWN	SPENCER, MA	11-5PM
MAY 5	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
MAY 7	UMASS	WORCESTER, MA	12-3PM
MAY 9	DISCERN'D DISPENSARY	GRAFTON, MA	4-7PM
MAY 10	MAPLE & MAIN	SHREWSBURY, MA	11-2PM
MAY 11	CLOVER ROAD BREWING	HUDSON, MA	12-4PM
MAY 11	LILAC HEDGE FARM	RUTLAND, MA	11-8PM
MAY 12	NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	BOLTON, MA	12-4PM
MAY 12	GRAFTON YOUTH LAX	GRAFTON, MA	12-4PM
MAY 15	CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-7PM
MAY 16	LOCAL COLLEGE	FRANKLIN, MA	5-7PM
MAY14-1	9 BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW	BRIMFIELD, MA	10-4PM
MAY 19	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	MILLBURY, MA	11-5PM
MAY 19	LOCAL COLLEGE	WORCESTER, MA	7:30-10PM
MAY 22	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA	3:30-7PM

MAY	23	MILLPOND ELEMENTARY	WESTBOROUGH, MA	4-7PM
MAY	23	MAPFRE INS. CO.	WEBSTER, MA	11-1:30PM
MAY	24	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY	24	PRIVATE LUNCH	FRAMINGHAM, MA	12-3PM
MAY	25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY	27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY	31	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUN	1	RUSSELL'S GARDEN CENTER	WAYLAND, MA	11-3PM
JUN	2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUN	2	SHREWSBURY FIRE DEPT.	SHREWSBURY, MA	2-6PM
JUN	5	IRON DUKE BREWING	LUDLOW, MA	4-8PM
JUN	7	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-7:30PM
JUN	8	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUN	8	PROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	9-4PM
JUN	9	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUN	9	PROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	9-3PM
JUN	11	PRIVATE EVENT	HOLDEN, MA	TBD
		PRIVATE EVENT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	HOLDEN, MA SOUTHBOROUGH, MA	
JUN	12		•	3:30-7PM
JUN JUN	12 13	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM
JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM
JUN JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14 15	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY
JUN JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14 15	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM
JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14 15 16	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM
JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14 15 16	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM 4-7PM
JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14 15 16 19 19	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM 4-7PM
JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14 15 16 19 19 21	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION TREE HOUSE BREWING	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM 4-7PM 11-7PM 4-8PM
JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN JUN	12 13 14 15 16 19 19 21 21	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION TREE HOUSE BREWING GRADUATION PARTY	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM 4-7PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM
JUN	12 13 14 15 16 19 21 21 22 22	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION TREE HOUSE BREWING GRADUATION PARTY TREE HOUSE BREWING	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM 4-7PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 8:30-4PM
JUN	12 13 14 15 16 19 21 21 22 22 23	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION TREE HOUSE BREWING GRADUATION PARTY TREE HOUSE BREWING VINTAGE BAZAAR	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HAVERHILL, MA HAVERHILL, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM 4-7PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 8:30-4PM 10-3PM
JUN	12 13 14 15 16 19 19 21 21 22 22 23	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT FOOD TRUCK NIGHT NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY LUDLOW 250TH TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION TREE HOUSE BREWING GRADUATION PARTY TREE HOUSE BREWING VINTAGE BAZAAR VINTAGE BAZAAR	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA SHREWSBURY, MA BOLTON, MA LUDLOW, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HAVERHILL, MA HAVERHILL, MA BOLTON, MA	3:30-7PM 3-7:30PM 12-4PM ALL DAY 12-6PM 11-7PM 4-7PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 8:30-4PM 10-3PM 12-4PM

JUN 3	30	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUL 3	3	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL 4	4	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL !	5	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL '	7	GRADUATION PARTY	HOLDEN, MA	TBD
JUL :	13	LILAC HEDGE FARM	RUTLAND, MA	11-8PM
JUL9	-14	BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW	BRIMFIELD, MA	10-4PM
JUL :	17	CENTRAL ONE CREDIT UNION	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-7PM
JUL :	19	NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	BOLTON, MA	12-4PM
JUL :	19	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL 2	20	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL 2	21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUL 2	21	CLOVER ROAD BREWING	HUDSON, MA	12-5PM
JUL 2	24	IRON DUKE BREWING	LUDLOW, MA	4-8PM
JUL 2	26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL 2	27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL 2	27	PIXIE FEST	MEDWAY, MA	12-5PM
			MEDWAY, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-5PM 12-6PM
	28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	
JUL 2	28 2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUL 2 AUG 2 AUG 3	28 2 3	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM
JUL 2 AUG 2 AUG 3	28 2 3 8	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM
JUL 2 AUG 2 AUG 3 AUG 8	28 2 3 8	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM
JUL 2 AUG 2 AUG 3 AUG 4 AUG 4 AUG 5	28 2 3 8 8	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM
JUL 2 AUG 2 AUG 3 AUG 4 AUG 5 AUG 5 AUG 5	28 2 3 8 8 9	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM 4-8PM
JUL 2 AUG 2 AUG 3 AUG 3 AUG 3 AUG 3 AUG 3 AUG 3	28 2 3 8 8 9 10	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM
AUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG S	28 2 3 8 8 9 10 11	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 12-6PM 11-7PM
AUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG SAUG S	28 2 3 8 8 9 10 11 15	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING WACHUSETT BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 12-6PM 11-7PM
JUL 2 AUG 2	28 2 3 8 8 9 10 11 15 17	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING WACHUSETT BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 12-6PM 11-7PM 11-9PM
JUL 2 AUG 2	28 2 3 8 8 9 10 11 15 17 18 23	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING WACHUSETT BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA WESTMINSTER, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 12-6PM 11-7PM 11-9PM 11-9PM 12-5PM
JUL 2 AUG 2	28 2 3 8 8 9 10 11 15 17 18 23 25	TREE HOUSE BREWING NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY PRIVATE PARTY FOOD TRUCK NIGHT TREE HOUSE BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING WACHUSETT BREWING CLOVER ROAD BREWING TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA BOLTON, MA CHICOPEE, MA SHREWSBURY, MA CHARLTON, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA WESTMINSTER, MA HUDSON, MA CHARLTON, MA CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM 4-7PM 5-8PM 3-7:30PM 11-7PM 4-8PM 11-7PM 12-6PM 11-7PM 11-9PM 12-5PM 11-7PM 12-6PM

SEP	5	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	SHREWSBURY, MA	3-7:30PM
SEP	7	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	8	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
SEP	13	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	LEOMINSTER, MA	5-10PM
SEP	13	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	15	Start on the street	WORCESTER, MA	10-6PM
SEP	20	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	21	PROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	9-4PM
SEP	21	LILAC HEDGE FARM	RUTLAND, MA	1-8PM
SEP	22	PROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	9-3PM
SEP	22	LILAC HEDGE FARM	RUTLAND, MA	12-5PM
SEP	27	LILAC HEDGE FARM	RUTLAND, MA	4-9PM
SEP	28	LILAC HEDGE FARM	RUTLAND, MA	12-8PM
SEP	28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	29	LILAC HEDGE FARM	RUTLAND, MA	12-5PM
OCT	4	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	5	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	5	VINTAGE BAZAAR	HAVERHILL, MA	8:30-4PM
OCT	6	VINTAGE BAZAAR	HAVERHILL, MA	10-3PM
OCT	13	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
OCT	14	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	19	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	19	APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
OCT	20	APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
OCT	25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	26	APPLEFEST II	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
OCT	27	APPLEFEST II	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
NOV	1	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	2	WACHUSETT FOOD TRUCK FEST	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
NOV	3	WACHUSETT FOOD TRUCK FEST	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
NOV	3	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM

NOV	5	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
NOV	11	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
NOV	15	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
NOV	22	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
NOV	23	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
NOV	27	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	7	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	8	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	12-6PM
DEC	13	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	19	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	20	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	21	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	23	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	26	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	29	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	12-6PM
DEC	30	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM